
46 88 GEGGIOLI GEGGIOLI 17 et - 0:19:55
50 14 LUCO BLANCA 17 et - 0:20:09
53 3 ALLIBERT BERTHOU 17 et - 0:20:19
57 6 BERNARD Marius BERNARD Daniel 17 et - 0:20:52
58 30 DONADELLI DONADELLI Sébastien 17 et - 0:21:02
60 12 BRUNO Baptiste PORRE Céline 17 et - 0:22:27
64 4 GAILLARDON GIBELLI Gérard 17 et - 0:23:34
65 16 HUGUES Clément HUGUES Denis 17 et - 0:24:00
66 90 MOREL MOREL Alain 17 et - 0:24:33
67 20 PUCCINELLI Damien PUCCINELLI Gilles 17 et - 0:24:58

1 92 DE KANEL Bernard DE KANEL 40 et + 0:16:01
3 84 SIMON Frédéric SANCHEZ 40 et + 0:16:14
5 99 BOUSSET FAURE Marc 40 et + 0:16:16
6 94 MORAIS VAUBOURZEIX Thomas 40 et + 0:16:22
8 76 CESARI JOURDAN 40 et + 0:16:43
9 74 BAZILE Pascal DEPREEUW Arnaud 40 et + 0:17:03

10 80 BROCCARDO MAURIN 40 et + 0:17:09
11 53 TAXI Cyrille LAURENT Denis 40 et + 0:17:12
12 49 MICHEL Pascal MACCARI Régis 40 et + 0:17:12
13 40 ADENIS FINA 40 et + 0:17:24
16 64 HUBERT Richard PICON César 40 et + 0:17:33

CLA N° NOMS PRENOM NOMS PRENOM CAT TEMPS
2 78 VEYRET PHILIPE Frédéric 50 et + 0:16:09
4 82 SCARONE André AUBERT 50 et + 0:16:15
7 57 ERBS Gérard MULLER Marc 50 et + 0:16:38

18 62 BERNARD Daniel TIZON Cyrille 50 et + 0:17:46
22 27 FOURMILLIER Michel PIGAGLIO Kévin 50 et + 0:18:02
31 42 LEFEBVRE Raymond FANTINO 50 et + 0:18:32
37 33 SENANT Antoine FREMIOT 50 et + 0:18:58
38 19 KERBITCHIAN MARTIN Robert 50 et + 0:19:16
40 36 PARDINI Christian MARTIN 50 et + 0:19:27
45 38 BRUNO Alain BRUNO Mathias 50 et + 0:19:49
48 68 GUIRE Christian MADEDDU Jérôme 50 et + 0:19:58
51 41 OLSTHOORN OLSTHOORN Charles 50 et + 0:20:12
55 39 ROIG Alain CARASCO Pascal 50 et + 0:20:41

14 9 LANGUILLE Marcel AUBERT 60 et + 0:17:26
15 100 ZEMIAC Claude BERTHOU Claude 60 et + 0:17:28
23 7 FABRE Michel LAROUZIERE Philippe 60 et + 0:18:12
32 17 GALLEAU BRUGUIER Frédéric 60 et + 0:18:47
47 25 BOYET Michel SOLER Dominique 60 et + 0:19:57
59 70 BERTOLINO René JACOB Julien 60 et + 0:21:18

28 5 RIGAUD Roger PHILIPPE Frédéric 70 et + 0:18:22
54 58 JACOB Max JACOB Julien 70 et + 0:20:34
61 23 ZEUGIN PINO 70 et + 0:22:52

20 51 CONTARDO ERCOLANELLI mixte 0:17:50
33 52 LEGER Isabelle SANCHEZ mixte 0:18:50
44 72 BERTHOU Virginie BERTHOU mixte 0:19:46
62 50 OLSTHOORN Virginie OLSTHOORN Charles mixte 0:23:20
63 54 CLAIR CLAIR mixte 0:23:20
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CLA N° NOMS PRENOM NOMS PRENOM CAT TEMPS
1 92 DE KANEL Bernard DE KANEL 40 et + 0:16:01
2 78 VEYRET PHILIPE Frédéric 50 et + 0:16:09
3 84 SIMON Frédéric SANCHEZ 40 et + 0:16:14
4 82 SCARONE André AUBERT 50 et + 0:16:15
5 99 BOUSSET FAURE Marc 40 et + 0:16:16
6 94 MORAIS VAUBOURZEIX Thomas 40 et + 0:16:22
7 57 ERBS Gérard MULLER Marc 50 et + 0:16:38
8 76 CESARI JOURDAN 40 et + 0:16:43
9 74 BAZILE Pascal DEPREEUW Arnaud 40 et + 0:17:03

10 80 BROCCARDO MAURIN 40 et + 0:17:09
11 53 TAXI Cyrille LAURENT Denis 40 et + 0:17:12
12 49 MICHEL Pascal MACCARI Régis 40 et + 0:17:12
13 40 ADENIS FINA 40 et + 0:17:24
14 9 LANGUILLE Marcel AUBERT 60 et + 0:17:26
15 100 ZEMIAC Claude BERTHOU Claude 60 et + 0:17:28
16 64 HUBERT Richard PICON César 40 et + 0:17:33
17 56 ELLENA Jean MAURIN 40 et + 0:17:40
18 62 BERNARD Daniel TIZON Cyrille 50 et + 0:17:46
19 55 LLEWELLYN Guy MALLET Christophe40 et + 0:17:46
20 51 CONTARDO ERCOLANELLI mixte 0:17:50
21 43 GOMEZ Serge GOMEZ Bruno 40 et + 0:17:54
22 27 FOURMILLIER Michel PIGAGLIO Kévin 50 et + 0:18:02
23 7 FABRE Michel LAROUZIERE Philippe 60 et + 0:18:12
24 9 GARCIA HUGUES Denis 40 et + 0:18:13
25 15 LENEL ChristopheZININO Christian 40 et + 0:18:13
26 31 ISAIA Didier DONADELLI Sébastien 40 et + 0:18:17
27 48 MILANE ???? PERENZIN Christophe40 et + 0:18:19
28 5 RIGAUD Roger PHILIPPE Frédéric 70 et + 0:18:22
29 59 GUICHOUX Patrice CARLON Pierre 40 et + 0:18:26
30 13 HUG DE LARAUZE Pascal DERRIEN 40 et + 0:18:30
31 42 LEFEBVRE Raymond FANTINO 50 et + 0:18:32
32 17 GALLEAU BRUGUIER Frédéric 60 et + 0:18:47
33 52 LEGER Isabelle SANCHEZ mixte 0:18:50
34 96 BOUSBIH LONGO Daniel 40 et + 0:18:54
35 35 FOURMILLIER Francis MALLET Laurent 40 et + 0:18:57
36 29 GIRARDO Régis FERRANDO 40 et + 0:18:58
37 33 SENANT Antoine FREMIOT 50 et + 0:18:58
38 19 KERBITCHIAN MARTIN Robert 50 et + 0:19:16
39 11 GUICHOUX Nathalie CARLON Pierre 40 et + 0:19:22
40 36 PARDINI Christian MARTIN 50 et + 0:19:27
41 97 CHANTELOUP Olivier DEPREEUW Arnaud 40 et + 0:19:28
42 99 SMORTO Patrice FREZIA 40 et + 0:19:30
43 86 BLANC Alain BLANC Nicolas 40 et + 0:19:37
44 72 BERTHOU Virginie BERTHOU mixte 0:19:46
45 38 BRUNO Alain BRUNO Mathias 50 et + 0:19:49
46 88 GEGGIOLI GEGGIOLI 17 et - 0:19:55
47 25 BOYET Michel SOLER Dominique 60 et + 0:19:57
48 68 GUIRE Christian MADEDDU Jérôme 50 et + 0:19:58
49 44 MESCHINO Philippe GIOBERGIO Richard 40 et + 0:20:02
50 14 LUCO BLANCA 17 et - 0:20:09
51 41 OLSTHOORN OLSTHOORN Charles 50 et + 0:20:12
52 46 MALAN COLLILIEUX 40 et + 0:20:12
53 3 ALLIBERT BERTHOU 17 et - 0:20:19
54 58 JACOB Max JACOB Julien 70 et + 0:20:34
55 39 ROIG Alain CARASCO Pascal 50 et + 0:20:41
56 37 MARINI Vincent PONZONE 40 et + 0:20:45
57 6 BERNARD Marius BERNARD Daniel 17 et - 0:20:52
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58 30 DONADELLI DONADELLI Sébastien 17 et - 0:21:02
59 70 BERTOLINO René JACOB Julien 60 et + 0:21:18
60 12 BRUNO Baptiste PORRE Céline 17 et - 0:22:27
61 23 ZEUGIN PINO 70 et + 0:22:52
62 50 OLSTHOORN Virginie OLSTHOORN Charles mixte 0:23:20
63 54 CLAIR CLAIR mixte 0:23:20
64 4 GAILLARDON GIBELLI Gérard 17 et - 0:23:34
65 16 HUGUES Clément HUGUES Denis 17 et - 0:24:00
66 90 MOREL MOREL Alain 17 et - 0:24:33
67 20 PUCCINELLI Damien PUCCINELLI Gilles 17 et - 0:24:58
68 26 BOUCKAERT Thomas DELATTRE 17 et - 0:26:06
69 8 ANACHE ANACHE Frédéric 17 et - 0:26:28
70 24 GUILLONNEAU GUILLONNEAU Gilles 17 et - 0:26:31
71 1 SPERY ???? SPERY Christian 17 et - 0:26:31
72 47 OLSTHOORN Virginie JONNIER Diane 0:26:44
73 32 DELACROIX Tristan DELACROIX André 17 et - 0:27:27
74 22 BERTOLINO BARELLI Gérard 17 et - 0:27:38
75 45 GIBELLI Gérard TAMAGNE Gilles 0:29:56
76 1 SPERY Vincent SPERY Christian 17 et - 0:33:51
77 18 GRIVEL Renaud GRIVEL Laurent 17 et - 0:34:22
78 10 JAROSZEWSKI Brandon BERTOLINO René 17 et - 0:37:10
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